CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.3 del 09/03/2019

CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI B LIVORNO GIR.A FASE?2

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI

PROGETTO GIOVANI I.LELBA

ARDENZA

P.A. SORGENTI

VENTURINA

SPORTING CECINA

ATLETICO PIOMBINO

NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA

PORTUALE GUASTICCE

ARMANDO PICCHI
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VENTURINA

P &
16 9
18 9
7 9
16 9
20 9
3 9
9 9
10 9
19 9
13 9

13

-10

13

-17

-10




